Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

©o0O~NOOULAs WNBRE

e el s
O ~NO U WNRO

12
9
19
7
11
14
3
5
15
17
20
10
6
8
18
16
2
13

Moore, Mike
Crider, Jason
Shenberger, Rob
Davies, Dianna
Cummins, Steve
Cook, Brad
Serrano, Rafael
Bargahiser, Amy
English, Rebecca
Inscore, Susan
Grover, Kathy
Callahan, Cynthia
Bryan, John
Kleshinski, Rick
Shenberger, Juanita
Dauterman, David
Coder, Pragati
Adkins, Kyra

www.ohioraceday.com

Run Baby Run 10K - April 19, 2015

Time Pace Type Division Place Bib # Name
00:47:26.456 7:35 Run () 20-29
00:48:12.950 7:43 Run (m)30-39
00:49:24.256  7:54 Run (M) 40-49
00:50:22.023 8:04 Run (F)50-59
00:56:01.196 8:58 Run (M) 50-59
00:59:00.296 9:26 Run (M) 50-59

1:00:12.850 9:38 Run (M) 40-49
1:00:44.283  9:43 Run (F)50-59
1:02:20.600 9:58 Run (F)40-49
1:04:27.550 10:19 Run (F)50-59
1:07:23.580 10:47 Run (F)40-49
1:07:24.303 10:47 Run (F)40-49
1:07:39.143 10:49 Run (m)50-59
1:09:03.466 11:03 Run (m)50-59
1:16:01.326  12:10 Run (F) 40-49
1:28:25.613  14:09 Run (M) 40-49
1:32:51.173 14:51 Run (F)40-49
1:32:51.776 1451 Run (F)15-19

Printed: 4/19/2015 3:00:26 PM

Time

Pace Type Division

Page: 1of 1



Run Baby Run 10K - April 19, 2015
Female Results

Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners
Place Bib# Name Time Type

1. 7 Davies, Dianna 00:50:22.023  Run

Age Divisions

Bib # Name Time Type
15-19 Division

13 Adkins, Kyra 1:32:51.776 Run
40-49 Division

15 English, Rebecca 1:02:20.600 Run

20 Grover, Kathy 1:07:23.580 Run

10 Callahan, Cynthia 1:07:24.303 Run

18 Shenberger, Juanita 1:16:01.326 Run

2 Coder, Pragati 1:32:51.173 Run
50-59 Division

5 Bargahiser, Amy 1:00:44.283 Run

17 Inscore, Susan 1:04:27.550 Run

www.ohioraceday.com

Division

50 - 59

14:51

9:58
10:47
10:47
12:10
14:51

9:43
10:19

Printed: 4/19/2015 3:03:29 PM

Page: 1 of 1



Run Baby Run 10K - April 19, 2015
Male Results

Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners

Place Bib# Name Time Type Division
1. 12 Moore, Mike 00:47:26.456  Run 20-29

Age Divisions

Bib # Name Time Type Pace
30-39 Division

9 Crider, Jason 00:48:12.950 Run 7:43
40-49 Division

19 Shenberger, Rob 00:49:24.256  Run 7:54

3 Serrano, Rafael 1:00:12.850 Run 9:38

16 Dauterman, David 1:28:25.613 Run 14:09
50-59 Division

11 Cummins, Steve 00:56:01.196  Run 8:58

14 Cook, Brad 00:59:00.296  Run 9:26

Bryan, John 1:07:39.143 Run 10:49

Kleshinski, Rick 1:09:03.466 Run 11:03

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 4/19/2015 3:02:57 PM Page: 1 of 1





