Run Baby Run 10K - April 19, 2015

Line Through = Disqualified

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Division
1	12	Moore, Mike	00:47:26.456	7:35	Run	(M) 20-29
2	9	Crider, Jason	00:48:12.950	7:43	Run	(M) 30-39
3	19	Shenberger, Rob	00:49:24.256	7:54	Run	(M) 40-49
4	7	Davies, Dianna	00:50:22.023	8:04	Run	(F) 50-59
5	11	Cummins, Steve	00:56:01.196	8:58	Run	(M) 50-59
6	14	Cook, Brad	00:59:00.296	9:26	Run	(M) 50-59
7	3	Serrano, Rafael	1:00:12.850	9:38	Run	(M) 40-49
8	5	Bargahiser, Amy	1:00:44.283	9:43	Run	(F) 50-59
9	15	English, Rebecca	1:02:20.600	9:58	Run	(F) 40-49
10	17	Inscore, Susan	1:04:27.550	10:19	Run	(F) 50-59
11	20	Grover, Kathy	1:07:23.580	10:47	Run	(F) 40-49
12	10	Callahan, Cynthia	1:07:24.303	10:47	Run	(F) 40-49
13	6	Bryan, John	1:07:39.143	10:49	Run	(M) 50-59
14	8	Kleshinski, Rick	1:09:03.466	11:03	Run	(M) 50-59
15	18	Shenberger, Juanita	1:16:01.326	12:10	Run	(F) 40-49
16	16	Dauterman, David	1:28:25.613	14:09	Run	(M) 40-49
17	2	Coder, Pragati	1:32:51.173	14:51	Run	(F) 40-49
18	13	Adkins Kyra	1.32.51 776	14.51	Run	(F) 15-19

Place Bib#	Name	<u>Time</u>	Pace	Type	<u>Division</u>

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 4/19/2015 3:00:26 PM Page: 1 of 1

Run Baby Run 10K - April 19, 2015 Female Results

Line Through = Disqualified

Overall Runners					
<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	Division
1.	7	Davies, Dianna	00:50:22.023	Run	50 - 59

Age Divisions						
<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Pace</u>		
	1	5-19 Division				
13	Adkins, Kyra	1:32:51.776	Run	14:51		
	4	0-49 Division				
15	English, Rebecca	1:02:20.600	Run	9:58		
20	Grover, Kathy	1:07:23.580	Run	10:47		
10	Callahan, Cynthia	1:07:24.303	Run	10:47		
18	Shenberger, Juanita	1:16:01.326	Run	12:10		
2	Coder, Pragati	1:32:51.173	Run	14:51		
50-59 Division						
5	Bargahiser, Amy	1:00:44.283	Run	9:43		
17	Inscore, Susan	1:04:27.550	Run	10:19		

Run Baby Run 10K - April 19, 2015 Male Results

Line Through = Disqualified

		Overa	all Runners		
<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	Division
1.	12	Moore, Mike	00:47:26.456	Run	20 - 29

Age Divisions						
<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Pace</u>		
		30-39 Division				
9	Crider, Jason	00:48:12.950	Run	7:43		
		40-49 Division				
19	Shenberger, Rob	00:49:24.256	Run	7:54		
3	Serrano, Rafael	1:00:12.850	Run	9:38		
16	Dauterman, David	1:28:25.613	Run	14:09		
50-59 Division						
11	Cummins, Steve	00:56:01.196	Run	8:58		
14	Cook, Brad	00:59:00.296	Run	9:26		
6	Bryan, John	1:07:39.143	Run	10:49		
8	Kleshinski, Rick	1:09:03.466	Run	11:03		